
CITY OF CUPERTINO

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 120-7954 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Calendar Approved

File created: In control:7/29/2020 City Council

On agenda: Final action:10/6/2020 10/6/2020

Title: Subject:  Award and authorize the City Manager to execute a construction contract with Spencon
Construction, Inc, for the 2020 Reconstruction of Curbs, Gutters and Sidewalks, Project No. 2021-102

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. A - Draft Contract, 3. B - Bid Summary

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council10/6/2020 1

Subject: Award and authorize the City Manager to execute a construction contract with Spencon

Construction, Inc, for the 2020 Reconstruction of Curbs, Gutters and Sidewalks, Project No. 2021-102

Award a construction contract for the 2020 Reconstruction of Curbs, Gutters and Sidewalks project;

and authorize the City Manager to execute a construction contract with Spencon Construction, Inc.,

in the amount of $843,713.75 and further authorize the Director of Public Works to execute any

necessary change orders up to a 10% construction contingency of $84,371.00 for a total of $928,084.75

CITY OF CUPERTINO Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

